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Tuotetiedot

Korkeus

Halkaisija

Turva-alue

Maksimi putoamiskorkeus
Ikdsuositus

Kayttgjia kerralla

Perustustyyppi

(® puuha

3000 mm
42,4 mm
10,9 m?
2000 mm
+6 v.

1

betonointi
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500

Materiaalitiedot

Metalliosat Kuumasinkitty, jauhemaalattu
242,4mm

Tanko
seindman paksuus 6,3mm

puuha.com, puuha@puuha.com, +358 2 4317 003



